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Tribal Department  
Contact Information  

 

Tribal Administration  
P.O. Box 700  

825 S. Main St.  
Big Pine, Ca 93513  

Office No. 760-938-2003  
Fax No. 760-938-2942  

 

Jill Paydon 
Tribal Administrator  

J.Paydon@BigPinePaiute.org 
 

Tribal Historic Preservation  
D.Gutierrez@BigPinePaiute.org  

 
Utility Department  

P.Huette@BigPinePaiute.org  
 

Environmental Department 
S.Manning@BigPinePaiute.org  

 
CDD Housing Department 

N.Madina@BigPinePaiute.org  
 

Education Center  
C.Levine@BigPinePaiute.org  

Office No. 760-938-2530  
Fax No. 760-938-3125  

 
BP Paiute Development  

Corporation  
Office No. 760-938-2800  
Fax No. 760-938-2942  

 
KOGI 97.7 FM  

KOGI@BigPinePaiute.org  
 




